Texas Legislature Online
Actions

Bill: HB 1922

Actions: (descending date order)
Viewing Votes: Most Recent House Vote | Most Recent Senate Vote
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Description
Effective on 1/1/24
Signed by the Governor
Sent to the Governor
Signed in the Senate
Signed in the House
Reported enrolled
Senate passage reported
Record vote
Passed
Read 3rd time
Record vote
Three day rule suspended
Vote recorded in Journal
Read 2nd time & passed to 3rd reading
Record vote
Rules suspended-Regular order of business
Placed on intent calendar
Committee report printed and distributed
Recommended for local & uncontested calendar
Reported favorably w/o amendments
Vote taken in committee
Considered in public hearing
Left pending in committee
Testimony taken in committee
Considered in public hearing
Scheduled for public hearingon . . .
Posting rule suspended
Referred to Local Government
Read first time
Received from the House
Reported engrossed
Statement(s) of vote recorded in Journal
Record vote
Passed
Read 3rd time
Statement(s) of vote recorded in Journal
Record vote
Passed to engrossment
Read 2nd time
Placed on General State Calendar
Considered in Calendars
Committee report sent to Calendars
Committee report distributed

Legislative Session: 88(R)

Comment

RV#311

RV#296

Datew
05/24/2023
05/24/2023
05/12/2023
05/12/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
05/10/2023
05/10/2023
05/10/2023
05/10/2023
05/10/2023
05/10/2023
05/10/2023
05/10/2023
05/10/2023
05/10/2023
05/09/2023
05/02/2023
05/02/2023
05/02/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/19/2023
04/19/2023
04/19/2023
04/19/2023
04/19/2023
04/19/2023
04/18/2023
04/18/2023
04/18/2023
04/18/2023
04/18/2023
04/14/2023
04/05/2023
04/04/2023

Author: Dutton

Time

11:21 AM

03:28 PM

01:46 PM

03:13 PM

Journal Page

5619
4318
1833
4045
4221
3857

1727
1727
1727
1727
1727
1727
1727
1726

1489

1443
1192
1192
1072
1793
1652
1651
1651
1651
1617
1616
1616
1616
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Comte report filed with Committee Coordinator
Reported favorably w/o amendment(s)

Considered in formal meeting

Left pending in committee

Testimony taken/registration(s) recorded in committee
Considered in public hearing

Scheduled for public hearing on . . .

Referred to Land & Resource Management

Read first time

Filed

04/04/2023
03/28/2023
03/28/2023
03/22/2023
03/22/2023
03/22/2023
03/22/2023
03/08/2023
03/08/2023
02/03/2023

12:09 PM

1048

539
539



